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What is this form

This is a Media Permission form.

This form lets Endeavour Foundation know if you 
say yes or no to using your name and image in:

● social media like Facebook

● media like TV, online news

● newspapers and magazines

● radio

● advertising

● and any other media



Media Permission
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How do I use this form

Endeavour Foundation wrote this form. 

When you see the word ‘we’ or ‘us’, it means 
Endeavour Foundation.

We wrote the information you need to know in an 
easy read way.

We use pictures to explain ideas.

This Easy Read Media Permission form is a 
summary of another Media Permission form.

This means it only includes the most important 
ideas.

You can ask for help to read this form. 

A friend, family member, or support person may be 
able to help you.

Media Permission

Tick the box if you say yes to something.

Leave the box blank if the situation does not apply 
to you.


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What you need to do

1.	 Read this form

2.	 Understand this form

3.	 Sign this form
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What you need to understand before signing this form

The permission you give us applies from the date 
you sign this form. 

OR

Until you tell us not to use your image and name 
anymore.

We do not give you money for using your name 
and image.

We own all images, recordings, and footage we 
create. 

You may change your mind at any time.

If you change your mind about giving us 
permission to use your image and name, you can 
contact: 

	● the Marketing and Communications team or

	● your Support Worker

$

___  /___  /___
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Complete this part only if you want to give us 
permission to use your name and image

My name is 

I am a

 Client

 Staff member

 Volunteer

 General public

I use or work at the following service:

 Home – such as a residence

 Work – such as an EFI/Business Solutions site

 Community – such as an L&L

 (Other)

 I give Endeavour Foundation (and its Agents) 
permission to use my photos, recordings, 
video, images, writing, and artworks.

Endeavour Foundation can publish:

  My full name and service I use

OR

 My first name only and service I use



John Smith
Home

John
Home
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Complete this part only if you do not want to give 
us permission to use your name and image

My name is

If you change your mind about giving Endeavour 
Foundation permission 

  	I do not give Endeavour Foundation (and 
its Agents) permission to publish my name, 
service I use, photos, recordings, video, 
images, writing, and artworks.

•	 email corpcom@endeavour.com.au,

•	 call 1800 112 112 or

•	 tell your support worker, employment coach,  
or site manager.

@
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This is where you sign

Sign here

Write your name in clear letters. For example, 
‘John Smith’.

Write the date here.

If you are signing this form, you can choose to 
ask your support worker for the:

Informed Decision Making for Complex Areas  
(QF 8022.02)

If you want to add your signature to this PDF
refer to:

How to add a signature to a PDF - Easy Read 
(QF 3107.03)

___  /___  /___
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Return this form

If your guardian answered the question, this is 
where they sign:

Please return completed form to your

● Endeavour Foundation support worker,
employment coach, or site manager.

Your guardian signs here.

Your guardian writes their name in clear letters. For 
example, ‘John Smith’.

Your guardian writes how they know you here.

Your guardian writes their phone number here. 

Your guardian writes their email address here. 

Your guardian writes the date here.  

@
___  /___  /___
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